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NRO.ITEM NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS DEL ALUMNO ESCUELA PROFESIONAL IMPORTE EJECUTADO EN EL 2015 
(EXPRESADO EN SOLES) 

1 CANDIA PONCE DAISY GABRIELA INGENIERIA CIVIL 1332 

2 ALVAREZ QUISPE SUSAN KELIN ADMINISTRACION 754 

3 ARAMBULO DUEÑAS IRMA MERCEDES DERECHO 610 

4 ARDILES LUPACA CANDY VANESSA INGENIERIA CIVIL 1332 

5 BARRA SALAZAR JANIRA DERECHO 1128 

6 CARDENAS MORVELI ALEXSANDRA ECONOMIA 1128 

7 CCAHUANTICO CCAHUANTICO SUSANA OBSTETRICIA 1072 

8 CHUQUITAPA VEGA MAIRA ADMINISTRACION 1090 

9 CUSIHUALLPA MAMANI JORGE ANTONIO  INGENIERIA CIVIL 1134 

10 CUYA CAMPOS SELVA DEL ROSARIO DERECHO 672 

11 MANYA CAIRO CARLOS EDUARDO CONTABILIDAD 648 

12 MARTORELL MORALES MARTIN SEBASTIAN INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS 1286 

13 PAREJAS VALDIGLESIAS RONY MOISES ESTOMATOLOGIA 1452 

14 QUISPE CONDORI MARIA ELENA DERECHO 917.7 

15 SERRANO PAZ NOHELIA CONTABILIDAD 672 

16 UNANCHA QUISPE MARILIA ANDREA MEDICINA HUMANA 2262 

17 VALDIVIA PANTI JERIFE GABRIELA ECONOMIA 1128 

18 VINO MENDOZA BIRZAYIT MAGDIEL DERECHO 648 

19 ZAMORA HUARCAYA ALFREDO DERECHO 1128 

20 ALVAREZ HUAMANTTICA ZENAIDA PSICOLOGIA 1090 

21 BACA USCAMAYTA CARLOS EDUARDO INGENIERIA CIVIL 1332 

22 BENIQUE FARFAN YOSVANA ALEXANDRA ESTOMATOLOGIA 1452 

23 BRAVO VILLAFUERTE ANGEL JIMMI INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL 1332 

24 CASAVERDE QQUESO MILUZ CONTABILIDAD 962 

25 LOAIZA MORA LISETH DIANA DERECHO 1128 
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26 LOVATON MEZA RODRIGO SEBASTIAN TURISMO 962 

27 PARRA ORTIZ NAYDA SOLEDAD INGENIERIA CIVIL 1286 

28 QQUECHO CCACHAINCA BRENDA ALEXANDRA INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS 1332 

29 RAMIREZ ANCHARI BRIAN ENFERMERIA 770 

30 VALDIVIA TAPIA FARIDE KENYA ADMINISTRACION 1090 

31 VERA HERMOZA ANGELA ADRIANA CONTABILIDAD 1090 

32 AMANCA MEZA DARCY INGENIERIA CIVIL 1030 

33 LIMPI CCALA KEVIN MICHAEL CONTABILIDAD 874 

34 LOVON CHAVARRY KHRISTEL ORIT ECONOMIA 1128 

35 PERALTA PUMA VIANET NATALY PSICOLOGIA 1128 

36 QUISPE CHUCTAYA YONATAN JESUS ECONOMIA 1278.2 

37 TISOC GUDIEL KEVIN JHONATAN INGENIERIA CIVIL 1332 

38 ARCE NUÑEZ LUIS RICARDO DERECHO 1090 

39 ARDILES LUPACA CANDY VANESSA INGENIERIA CIVIL 1332 

40 CAMARGO TTUPA BRYAN EDWING CONTABILIDAD 1162 

41 CARDENAS MORVELI ALEXSANDRA ECONOMIA 1128 

42 CUYA CAMPOS SELVA DEL ROSARIO DERECHO 672 

43 LLOCLLE CHARALLA ROSMERY CONTABILIDAD 722 

44 MANYA CAIRO CARLOS EDUARDO CONTABILIDAD 648 

45 MEDINA ROJAS EDWIN JUAN DE DIOS INGENIERIA CIVIL 1372 

46 MONTES VICTORIO SHANI ALEXANDRA INGENIERIA CIVIL 1286 

47 PALACIOS OJEDA DAVID RICARDO TURISMO 1122 

48 PAREJAS VALDIGLESIAS RONY MOISES ESTOMATOLOGIA 1452 

49 PINCHI SURCO GILMAR ADMINISTRACION 1090 

50 QUISPE JORGE EMELY OBSTETRICIA 946 

51 ROJAS PILLCO ANYELI TREYCI PSICOLOGIA 1128 

52 SEDANO BEJAR PEDRO JAVIER DERECHO 740 

53 SERRANO PAZ NOHELIA CONTABILIDAD 672 

54 TECSI MONTAÑO TOÑHO JAHIR ADMINISTRACION 690 

55 VILCHEZ SOVERO SILVIO FRANCISCO INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL 1372 
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56 ZEGARRA CAMPANA ABEL CONTABILIDAD 1090 

57 BOLAÑOS QUISPITUPA YONATHAN CONTABILIDAD 1090 

58 BRAVO VILLAFUERTE ANGEL JIMMI INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL 1332 

59 FIGUEROA PEREZ ANDREA VALERIA PSICOLOGIA 1090 

60 GAMARRA SANCHEZ ELISSBAM INGENIERIA CIVIL 1134 

61 GONZALES CALLO QUISPE DANIEL ADMINISTRACION 1090 

62 HUARACHA HALANOCCA FREDY INGENIERIA CIVIL 1508.56 

63 RAMIREZ ANCHARI BRIAN ENFERMERIA 770 

64 RAMOS CORNEJO CRISTELL MILAGROS MEDICINA HUMANA 2262 

65 CANDIA PONCE DAISY GABRIELA INGENIERIA CIVIL 1332 

66 PERALES LOPEZ JOSE LUIS ESTOMATOLOGIA 1452 

67 ARCE NUÑEZ LUIS RICARDO DERECHO 1090 

68 ARDILES LUPACA CANDY VANESSA INGENIERIA CIVIL 1332 

69 BARRIOS ELORRIETA GONZALO ADMINISTRACION 776 

70 BRAVO CASTELO STEPHANY ADMINISTRACION 1162 

71 CHAPI HUILLCA LUZ CLORINDA ECONOMIA 1090 

72 CUSSI VALLENAS JEAN POOL INGENIERIA CIVIL 1372 

73 CUYA CAMPOS SELVA DEL ROSARIO DERECHO 672 

74 GARCIA BRUNELLO MARIA EUGENIA OBSTETRICIA 1104 

75 GUZMAN MERINO LOURDES VANESSA TURISMO 720 

76 LOPEZ ACHAHUI MISAEL ADMINISTRACION 1162 

77 MANYA CAIRO CARLOS EDUARDO CONTABILIDAD 648 

78 OVALLE ALARCON ALBERTINA CONTABILIDAD 700 

79 PAREJAS VALDIGLESIAS RONY MOISES ESTOMATOLOGIA 1452 

80 QUISPE CHUCTAYA YONATAN JESUS ECONOMIA 1162 

81 ROJAS PILLCO ANYELI TREYCI PSICOLOGIA 1128 

82 SANCHEZ PILA JENIFFER CONTABILIDAD 1162 

83 SANTANDER CAPATINTA HILLARY AMADA DERECHO 1162 

84 SERRANO PAZ NOHELIA CONTABILIDAD 672 

85 TTITO QUISPE IRMA ALONDRA DERECHO 600 
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86 ALTAMIRANO CONDORI LEO ADDERLI INGENIERIA CIVIL 1224.7 

87 BACA USCAMAYTA CARLOS EDUARDO INGENIERIA CIVIL 1332 

88 BOLAÑOS QUISPITUPA YONATHAN CONTABILIDAD 1090 

89 CCAHUANTICO CCAHUANTICO SUSANA OBSTETRICIA 1072 

90 FIGUEROA PEREZ ANDREA VALERIA PSICOLOGIA 1090 

91 GUZMAN MEZA RANDYK JUSEV ECONOMIA 1090 

92 LA TORRE HOLGUIN JONATHAN STEVE INGENIERIA DE SISTEMAS 1332 

93 ORELLANA ARAUJO KIPLING MEDICINA HUMANA 1870 

94 PALIZA SANTOS LUNA MASHIEL INGENIERIA INDUSTRIAL 1372 

95 PORCEL JACINTO WENDY BARBARA ESTOMATOLOGIA 1452 

96 ROCHA CEVALLOS JOYCE FRANCHESCA TURISMO 1090 

97 RONDAN HUAYNA VERONICA CONTABILIDAD 800.9 

98 YANARICO DEL CARPIO YAIMARA ANGHELA INGENIERIA CIVIL 1286 

TOTAL: 109,032.06 

 


